
     2023 
TEXAS HIGH BASEBALL 

VARSITY SCHEDULE 
DATE  DAY   OPPONENT  TIME            SITE 

Feb. 4  Sat.   *Captain Shreve  12:00  Away 

Feb. 7  Tues       *Evangel   4:00               Away 

Feb. 10 Fri.   *Liberty-Eylau  5:00  Home 

Feb. 14 Tues                              * North Lamar   4:00                   Home 

Feb. 17 Fri.      *Atlanta     5:00  Home 

Feb. 20 Mon.                North Lamar  6:00  Away 

Feb. 23-25 Th-Sat.  North Desoto Tournament TBA  Away  

Feb. 28 Tues.         Airline   6:00  Home 

Mar.2-4 Th-St.                                Border Battle  TBA  Home 

Mar. 7 Tues.       Benton   6:00  Away 

Mar.9-11 Th-St                Bistineau Classic  TBA  Away 

Mar. 14 Tues.                                   #Hallsville  7:00  Home 

Mar. 17 Fri.                  # Longview   7:00  Away 

Mar. 21 Tues.                  # Marshall   7:00  Home 

Mar. 24 Fri.                               # Whitehouse  7:00  Away 

Mar. 28 Tues.             #Mt. Pleasant  7:00  Home 

Mar. 31 Fri.     #Pine Tree   7:00  Away 

Apr. 4  Tues.     #Tyler High   7:00  Away 

Apr. 6  Thurs.      #Hallsville  7:00  Away 

Apr. 11 Tues.                     #Longview  7:00  Home 

Apr. 14 Fri.                  #Marshall       7:00  Away 

Apr. 18 Tues.                            #Whitehouse   7:00  Home 

Apr. 21 Fri.   #Mt. Pleasant  7:00  Away 

Apr. 25 Tues.                # Pine Tree    7:00  Home 

Apr. 28 Fri.                              #Tyler High    7:00  Home 

COACHES        

JOHN MCCLURE, SCOTT MENNIE, VINCE MINTER, ANDREW WATSON   *-Scrimmages; 
#-Dist. gameS 

     


